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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           

Project Name: RFP for Comprehensive Custodial/Window Cleaning and Related Hygiene Disposal Services for 

Airside (Secure) at Chicago O’Hare International Airport   

         

Senior Procurement Specialist:  Lisa Freelon 

 

Specification No. 1238845               Lead Department:  Aviation 

                    

Conference Date:  January 18, 2022   Conference Location: Teleconference 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Vicki Rosen-Sanetra vrosen@unitedhq.com United Maintenance 312-922-8558 

Jamie Cruz jcruz@cargasgroupinc.com Vargas Group Inc 312-248-7351 

Taunesha Carpenter Taunesha@twincleaningprofessionals.com  Twin Cleaning Professionals, Inc.  

Sandi Teuber steuber@vargasgroupinc.com Vargas Group, Inc. 773-894-7020 

Jara Harvey jara@twincleaningprofessionals.com Twin Cleaning Professionals, Inc. 708-681-6176 

Yuseff Carpenter yuseff@twincleaningprofessionals.com  Twin Cleaning Professionals, Inc.  

Jinansh shah Jinansh.shah@lgccorp.com LGC Global  

Tushar Patel Tushar.patel@lgccorp.com LGC Global  

Mrunal Sandbhor Mrunal.sandbhor@lgccorp.com LGC Global  
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Maria Diaz mariad@smithmaint.com Smith Maintenance Company  

Michael Smith mike@smithmaint.com Smith Maintenance Company  

Jackie Dyess intercity@ameritech.net  Inter-City Supply Co., Inc. 773-731-8007 

Aldo Basso Aldo@corporatecleaning.com Corporate Cleaning Services, Inc. 312-573-3333 

Mark Wright m.wright@dfscompany.com Diverse Facility Solutions 773-582-1022 

Melissa Zagorac m.zagorac@dfscompany.com  Diverse Facility Solutions  

Tony Boye Tony_boyejanitorialservice@yahoo.com Boye Janitorial Service  

Isabella Serena rfq_sled@adsii.com  ADSI 702-246-2770 

Denise Wiley Wileydenise54@outlook.com    

Sean Werdlow swerdlow@siebertwilliams.com    

Luis Camargo haroautomotive@gmail.com   

Kelly Ammons KAmmons@totalfacilitymaintenance.com  Total Facility Maintenance 630-766-8635 

 shilohjd.jd@gmail.com Total Facility Maintenance  

David Bernatski David.Bernatski@amentum.com  Amentum  
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Ian Sateikis Ian@corporatecleaning.com  Corporate Cleaning  

James McIsaac JMcIsaac@chiconunes.com  Chico Nunes 312-310-7151 

Kevin Lhota Kevin.Lhota@gdi.com  GDI Services, Inc. 708-613-2164 

Cheryl Gill dustemclean@gmail.com  Dust Em Clean Maintenance 773-407-0585 

Juan Padilla JP@SpotlessCleaningChicago.com 
Spotless Cleaning Services Chicago, 

LTD 
773-851-0944 

Jarrod Holman jholman@fpg-llc.com  Facilities Performance Group 901-275-4364 

Whitney Harvey wharvey@cuinc.org Challenge Unlimited, Inc. 618-465-0044 

Jim Russo jrusso03@yahoo.com  
Alpha Building Maintenance Service, 

Inc. 
630-479-6000 

Phil Scardina phil@rozaladocleaning.com  Rozalado Cleaning 312-877-9127 

Aileen Carbonel aileen@boyejan.com Boye Janitorial  

Jaspal Kaler jkaler@rangerconstructioncorp.com  Ranger Construction, Inc. 773-466-2624 

Camillo Simms camillo.simms@abm.com ABM  

Gary Cook gary.cook@abm.com ABM  
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